

Someone at this location is at high risk.

People at high risk are more likely to catch COVID-19 and more likely to have life-threatening complications if they become ill.

We are self-isolating and/or practicing social distancing as a preventative measure.

IF YOU FEEL AT ALL UNWELL or we don't answer the door, please leave deliveries.

Thank you!